MEETING DATE: 10/12/2023

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

23-02623-5-PWM

23-02303-5-PWM

23-02612-5-PWM

23-02654-5-DMW

23-02537-5-DMW

23-02610-5-PWM

23-02671-5-DMW

23-02611-5-DMW

23-02601-5-DMW

23-02608-5-DMW

23-02589-5-PWM

23-02680-5-DMW

23-02641-5-DMW

23-02148-5-DMW

23-02684-5-PWM

23-02563-5-PWM

23-02305-5-DMW

23-02626-5-PWM

23-02558-5-DMW

23-02339-5-PWM

23-02380-5-DMW

23-02385-5-DMW

23-02675-5-PWM

23-02613-5-DMW

23-02693-5-PWM

23-02673-5-DMW

Debtor

Richard Wesley Cotten
Deborah Lee Cotten

Coreen L. Hagans
Shanikga N Canty
Timothy L. Eckard
Elizabeth J. Webb
Ricky Dale Langley Jr.
Larry D. Tabron Jr.

Charlene Mills

Anguette Renee Winstead

Martha Jane Unger
Donna M Zirkle
Cornelia S Burnette

Robbie A Moreno
Stormie W Moreno

Elaine B Leggett
Tonika Mitchell
Donna Bailey

Karen Diane Godwin

Mima Oretha Hermina Reid

James Adam Barnwell Jr.

James Harold Hargrove
Ida Clark Hargrove

Matthew Thomas Garnett

Palma Catherine Crozier
Tuputala Saili Hunt
Harley Faith Blackman
Bobery Dale Hyatt

Heather Ann Warnick

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

William G. Berggren

Robert E. Fuller Jr.
Lindsay M. Parker
Blake Y. Boyette
Benjamin R. Eisner
Palmer E. Huffstetler 1lI
Christopher Scott Kirk
Shawn C Orcutt
Koury L. Hicks

Koury L. Hicks
Douglas Q. Wickham
Douglas Q. Wickham

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

Calvin C. Craig llI
Calvin C. Craig Il
Sheree Cameron
Sheree Cameron
Leslie Locke Craft

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen
H. Frank Allen
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn

Jason David Watson

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh
Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

Trustee
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23-02652-5-PWM

23-02679-5-PWM

23-02661-5-DMW

23-02572-5-PWM

23-02584-5-PWM

23-02662-5-DMW

23-02674-5-DMW

23-02619-5-PWM

23-02082-5-DMW

23-02640-5-PWM

23-02535-5-DMW

23-02550-5-PWM

23-02539-5-PWM

23-02586-5-PWM

23-02596-5-DMW

23-02599-5-PWM

23-02543-5-PWM

23-02642-5-DMW

23-02568-5-DMW

23-02532-5-DMW

23-02686-5-PWM

23-02264-5-DMW

23-02541-5-DMW

23-02547-5-PWM

23-02554-5-DMW

23-02638-5-PWM

23-02187-5-PWM

23-02592-5-DMW

23-02667-5-DMW

23-02081-5-PWM

Clifton Earl Williams
Tonya Lee Tinnin

Gregory Scott Taylor
Jennifer Michelle Taylor

Edward David Thompson
Tammie Lett Williams
Serena Charmaine Kearney
Jessie Disney Diaz

Nicole Danielle Fuller

Eric S McDonald

Stephanie Simmons McDonald

Richard L Crocker
Kristie Ann Crocker

Faye A. Brown
Wesley H DaSilva

Anthony Paul Kephart
Maura Lynn Kephart

Charles Marion Baker Jr.
Jerry Lavoris Massey

James Keith Hudson

Chase Mackenzie Pettigrew

Matthew Kelly

Pamela Christine Sherry
Bobby Eugene Goddard Jr.
Ashley Clarke Joyner
Richard Eric Camos

Faye Elliott Wilcox
Chrisandra Grady Chance
Holly Elana Drake

Samuel Willie Freeman Il
Latasha N Freeman

Frederick Alando Smith
Estelle Cheek Smith

Matthew Charles Maiers
Cathy Pitzing Evans

Tiara Chanel Bridges

Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton
Brent Wootton
Donald Pergerson
Donald Pergerson
Donald Pergerson

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin
Joshua Hillin

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
Travis Sasser
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Travis Sasser
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Travis Sasser
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Travis Sasser
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23-02255-5-DMW

23-02323-5-PWM

23-02542-5-DMW

23-02557-5-PWM

23-02585-5-DMW

23-02594-5-DMW

23-02615-5-DMW

23-02617-5-PWM

23-02658-5-PWM

23-02576-5-PWM

23-02588-5-PWM

Robert Lee Patterson
Philippe Anthony Slezak
Eartha Olivette Bridges-Riley
Darryl Aljawaun Milam
Tonie Wunnetta Alston
Lacheala Mona Blount
Kimberly Alease Aycock
Robin Lemont Cooke

Tonia Midgette Smith
Jennifer Lynn Holcom

Lisa M Gunter

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Michael Burnett
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Michael Burnett
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